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Dates for your diary

Swimming Gala

Red Nose Day

Dance Festival – Class 1 @ 
Radwinter

Spring Festival, 2pm

Easter service@ All Saints 
Church, 2:15 pm

9/3/22

18/3/22

25/3/22

28/3/22

31/3/22

For World Book Day last week, Mrs Lunn 
led an assembly and shared favourite 
books she keeps at home. She talked 
about memories and comfort books 
bring and how we like to reread the 
same books over and over. 

We used the World Book Day resources 
in our rooms during the morning, for 
example, Class 3 participated in 
performance poetry, then later that day 
Class 1 and Class 2 shared their favourite 
reading books across the two classes in 
the hall.  

World Book Day

Last Tuesday, the school 
celebrated Pancake Day 
at lunch time, with Mrs 
Mack offering a selection 
of toppings for the 
children to choose to go 
with their pancake, as 
can be seen in these 
photos!

Pancake Day


