Ashdon News

March 7th Edition

World Book Day

For World Book Day last week, Mrs Lunn led an assembly and shared favourite books she keeps at home. She talked about memories and comfort books bring and how we like to reread the same books over and over.

We used the World Book Day resources in our rooms during the morning, for example, Class 3 participated in performance poetry, then later that day Class 1 and Class 2 shared their favourite reading books across the two classes in the hall.









Pancake Day

Last Tuesday, the school celebrated Pancake Day at lunch time, with Mrs Mack offering a selection of toppings for the children to choose to go with their pancake, as can be seen in these photos!

Caring

Challenging

Celebrating







Dates for your diary

Swimming Gala	9/3/22
Red Nose Day	18/3/22
Dance Festival – Class 1 @ Radwinter	25/3/22
Spring Festival, 2pm	28/3/22
Easter service@ All Saints Church, 2:15 pm	31/3/22